| NATIONAL ASSESSMENT | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | AMAYUS 1180+ | 1 |
|--|--|---|--|
| NATIONAL Assessment Centre | | | · Done by |
| Date 10:05 W 200 18,24 | Jeb description | Date & Time Completed | · Dollo by |
| RETNONBAJJULIGO 15768/4 | SAS c-Illing | i | |
| Veh No. SKS 1387 | E-mail (Ajdia sher, AIC 2hrs) | | - |
| 00/0/00/00/00/00 | i-Motor Claim Form | C00-18/06017M | 06/09/200 |
| | I-Motor W/O (Withle: OD : | 2hrs, TP 4hrs) | 09:25 |
| OD TP ! Reporting Only | I-Photo Uploaded | | |
| | Assessment/Survey Repor | (| * *. |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Pax / Han | | 1 |
| Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| And the state of t | | Fax: |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: | 9292R INC | ()/Non-INC(). | |
| Owner / Driver: (| 121-12 | Tel: |) |
| Policy No: () Perio | od: (|) Cover Type: (|). |
| Confirmed by : (| Date: | Timer |) |
| | te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0 | -20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80- | -100%] |
| | arranty: YES ()/NO (|) | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 | ()/\$2,000() | | Andrews in the second |
| Constitution of the Consti | | 的自然的情况以及1945年1966 1500年1960年1960年1960年1960年1960年1960年1960年19 | S. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. |
| () Walle-In Customer : Customer's Inform | ation strictly Confidential & | Strictly NO refer of repairer | <u> </u> |
| () Total Loss Case : to c-mall Insurer | | , , | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: | VES()/NO() | Towing Co: (|) |
| Combats Andre Module Countries | A RECEIPTION OF SAME | and the stone some some so | A A A HOUSE BY |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou | irtesy Car () | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | (·) | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 | 00] () ; | <u> </u> | |
| Infurý : | | | |
| | CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET | | PREMIONING. |
| Secretary and a second of the | STATE OF THE PARTY | OF WAS COME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY. | · · |
| | | | |
| | | • | |
| | 1 | | |
| li de la companya de | months vota | | A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P |
| NH1906802 " | . 1000100 | STATE OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY | Mary Statistics west bis |
| | 1) All 1 Acold | ent Reporting (\$30); iNC (| |
| iver/Owner: | 3) TV 1 Towin | Fee . Se-Through Survey | \$120 |
| | A UT . Mullow | Through Survey (Resurvey) Rassinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 | \$30 |
| ontact No: | VI- and alculat | g areingt INC Only (Well to Jen 200 | V. I |
| | 6) TR: Re-lar | pection | \$13 |
| rnäged Portion: | 6) TR: Re-lar 7) N1 : Idao D | A + SMRT Survey | \$160 \$160 |
| | 6) TR: Re-lar 7) NI: Idao D 8) NTUC Add | A + SMRT Survey | \$160 |
| | 6) TR: Re-lar 7) NI: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OD! | A + SMRT Survey Illonal Sorvioss:- Ory Cer / Tpl Allowance | \$160 \$150 |
| Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 6) TR: Re-lar 7) NI: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OD! • NS: Courte • NS: Lapal | psellon A + SMRT Survey Illonal Services:- ory Cer/Tpt Allowance r Co-ordination tensir Inspection | 3160 |
| Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): | 6) TR: Re-lar 7) NI: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OD! • NS: Court • NG: Repair • NG: Repair • NG: Repair • NG: Repair | psollon A + SMRT Survey Illonal Sorvious:- ory Cer / Tpt Allowance t Co-ordination Lepair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) equination in the | \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25 |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| ACC | DEV. | TOTAT | 44.0 | |
|-----|------|-------|------|-----|
| ACC | DEN | ISIA | EW | ENI |

Date Of Report 05/09/2019 18:24 Date Of Accident 04/09/2019 09:20

Exact Location Of Accident PICKERING STREET OUTSIDE GREAT EASTERN CENTRE

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKS1738T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner YEO SOO KAY @YEO SONG NIAN

NRIC No S0001085E

Email Address YEOLEONGHUI@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-90226728 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-98375283

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW Model X3

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

DRIVING TO WORK

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5090070666-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver YEO LEONG HUI (YANG LONGFEI)

NRIC No S7604982C Date Of Birth 05/02/1976 Occupation INDOOR. Date Of Driving Pass 08/01/1997

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90226728

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-98375283

EMail Address YEOLEONGHUI@GMAIL.COM Address

45 FABER DRIVE

Postcode

129375

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

CHILDREN

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE9392R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA SIENTA

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TAN KOK TIONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S8206519I

Contact Number

96922667

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signat

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| It was raining having at 9:19 on 04 Sp 2019. |
|--|
| The vehile in front of me was stationary |
| The vehicles next to me storted moving only my foot also |
| slipped. If the brake predal. |
| Due thought two while infant also mared but |
| it diln't so the front of my car hit the |
| reor of the car. |
| acknowledged the to the down that this is |
| my fort. U |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Claim Handling

| Accident MT/1060980 | | | | | | | | |
|--|---|-------------------------------|-------------------|--|----------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|------------------|
| Prikcy No. | 5090070666-02 | Vehicle No. | SKS1738T | | GST Registration No | 0 | | |
| Certificate No. | | | | | San Registration in | *** | | |
| Policyholder Name | YEO SOO KAY GYEO SONG NIAN | | | | Policyholder NRIC | 600 | ALANET. | |
| Product Code | PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE | Cover Type | driva CLASSIC | | Loading | | 01085E | |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | NA . | Contact No.(Office) | | | Contact No.(Home) | * | | |
| Email Address | | Special Remark | | | eCode | No | - | |
| KFK | « No Yes | TCA | - No Yes | | eCode Reason | 145 | -1 | |
| NCD Protection | No | NCD Entitlement(%) | 30 | | Private Hire | 2/12 | S. CONTRACT | |
| Accident Details | | | | | Private Hire | Not | available | |
| Report Date | 04/09/2019 15:13 | Accident Report Within 24 hrs | Vac | | Street Street | | | |
| Date of Accident | 94/09/2019 | | Yes | | Accident Type | Othe | trs | |
| Reporting Centre | 27072010 | Time of Acodent hh:mm | 09:16 | | Country of Accident | Sing | papore | |
| Accident Location | | Drange Force | | | ICM No. | | | |
| | ALONG PICKERING STREET INFRONT OF GR | EAT EASTERN | | | | | | |
| Total Excess Applicable | 415.000000 | | | | | | | |
| Excess Type | Per Accident | Windscreen Excess | | 100.00 | | | | |
| OD Standard Excess | 10000 | 100000 (1000000) | | | | | | |
| YIED OD Excess | 600.00 | TP Standard Excess | | 0.00 | | | | |
| Additional Excess | | YIED TP Excess | | | Driver is Covered? | Not | Applicable | |
| Total OD Excess Applicable | · ē | | | | | | | |
| ▽ Benefits | 600.00 | Total TP Excess Applicable | | 0.00 | | | | |
| | 42.2 | | | | | | | |
| GST Registered Informat GST Registered | | | | | | | | |
| GST Registration No. | No | | | stration Date | | | | |
| | | | GST Stat | us Verified | Yes | | | |
| Modification History | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Policyholder Mailing Add | | | | | | | | |
| Address 1 | 45 FARER DRIVE | Address 2 | FABER HILLS | 0.4 | Address 3 | SING | GAPORE 1293 | 175 |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Singapore address | | Post Code | 1293 | | |
| Unit No. | | Related Policy Number | 5090070666-02 | | | 163. | 16.20 | |
| ♥ OI Driver Info | | | | | | | | |
| Driver Name | | Driver Type | | | | | | |
| Unnamed driver Name | | Driver NRIC | | t c | Driver DOB | | | |
| Register Date of Driver License | | Driver Age | | T . | Oriving Experience | | | |
| Cantact No.(Mobile) | | Contact No.(Office) | | | Contact No.(Home) | | | |
| Address 1 | | Address 2 | | | Address 3 | | | |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Foreign address | | Post Code : | | | |
| Unit Ng. | | | | | | | | |
| Does he own a Singapore Registered car? | Yes - No | Driver Vehicle No. | | 19 | Driver Insurer Comp. | *** | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Modification History | | | | | | | | |
| CHARLES CONTROLS | | | | | | | | |
| Claim 002 New | | | | | | | | |
| 400 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Claim Type * | | | | QD-MX Y | Insured YEO SOO | KAY ØYED SONG N | Indured | \$0001085E |
| Contact No (Mania) | | | | | Name Contact | TOTAL BUILD BOND IN | Contact | Bonothear |
| Contact No.(Modile) | | | | MIL | No. (Home) 67761738 | | No. (Office) | |
| Email Adgress | | | | | 08 | | TP | - |
| | | | | | Vehicle SKS17381 Number | T | Vehicle Number | SLE9392R |
| Claim Description | | | | | | | Name of | |
| | | | | SKS1738T / SLE9392R ON 4 Sep | 1 2019 | | Preferred Workshop | |
| Preferred Warkshop | Profesered Fully at Fa | ruit * | | | | | | |
| Consist No. Yes | * Repair Preferred Workshop, ! | Name unknown GIA Received | | | | | | |
| Date Registered | Option | - April - | | 06/09/2019 09:24 | Clarm | | Date | 05707010 00-00 |
| Report Taken By | | | | | Date | | Received | 06/09/2019 00:00 |
| report taken by | | | | ROSLI WAHAB | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Print AK Intlee | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | Sauc C. | | | | | |
| | | | Save Submit | | | | | |
| Attachment | | | | | | | | |
| 7 | | | | | | | | |
| | Total Parket William | | | | | | | |
| Accident No. | MT/1060980 | Claim Ng. | | 002 | | | | |
| ast Dec. Received | * Yes No | Upload Date | | 06/09/2019 09:25 | | | | |
| | Path * | | | Category * | Confidence | \$20,000 | | 0200000000000 |
| Choose File No file chosen | | | Cherry | p | Confidential | Urgency * | | Description * |
| Chaose File No file chosen | | | Clear | Please Select ▼ | | | | |
| | | | Clear | Please Select v | 100 | Normal T | | |
| Choose File No file chosen | | | Clear | Please Select + | NO ¥ | Normal * | | |
| Choose File No file chosen | | | Clear | Please Select v | NO T | Normal v | | |
| Choose File No file chosen | | | Clear | Please Select * | NO T | | | |
| Choose File No file chosen | | | Clear | process and the same of the sa | prince and the | Normai * | | |
| Message Read | | | 0.0 | | | | | 2/45/00000 |
| ▽ Attachment List | | | | | | | | Send Messag |
| | ggundhat sa ann a tha | M8925 | | | | | | |
| Attachment | Uploaded By/Date | Category | ? | Urgency | Descri | ation | | Msg Sent? |
| NAC BUKT | T_MERAH_800676! NATIONAL ASSESSMENT C | ENTRE SERVICE | | | | | | (00) |
| 2 | 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 20 | 019-9-6 | | |
| 1000 | - uesti and | 5222350000 | | | | | | |
| NAC BUKT | T_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT OF S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | ENTRE SERVICE Photos | | Normal | Photos 20 | 019-9-6 | | |
| 400 | | | | | | | | |

NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 06 Sep 2019 09:25

Photos 2019+9-6

| | Uploaded By/Date | Folder Date | F | Ne Name | | ? | Source | Actio |
|--------------|---|---|-----------------------|-----------|------------|------|------------------------------------|-------|
| → Video List | | | | | | | | |
| 1903 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH)) | ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | SAS | | Normal | | SAS 2019-9-6 | |
| \$51 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800876[NAT S (BURIT MERAH)) | ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | NRIC/ Driving License | Υ | Normal | NRIC | Driving License 2019-9-6 | |
| 202 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676[NAT S (BURIT MERAH)] | GNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 06 Sep 2019 69:25 | Photos. | | Normal | | Photos 2019-9-6 | |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BURIT MERAH)) | IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos 2019-9-6 | |
| 1 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)) | ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | Phatos | | Normal | | Phones 2019-9-6 | |
| 1 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)) | ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos 2019-9-6 | |
| (0,0) | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)) | ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos 2019-9-6 | |
| * | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Sep 2019-09:25 | | Photos | | Normal | | Photos 2019-9-6 | |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)) | IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos 2019-9-6 Photos 2019-9-5 | |
| | NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)) | IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 04 Sep 2019 09:25 | Photos | | Normal | | | |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)) | TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 06 Sep 2019 09:25 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos 2019-9-6 | |
| 8/2019 | | | Claim | Handling(| Claim Task |) | | |

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ĄCO | IDENT DATE: 04 | 01:10 | TI(DD/WW/ | YYY), TIME:/ | 09.1 | 9)(HH:MM | x. L | |
|---|---|-----------------------------|--|--------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------|-------|
| Loc | ATION: Pi | chering. | Street | outsile | Great. | Eastern | Bul | Centr |
| 1 | DETAILS OF VI a) VEHICLE IN b) INSURANCE | UMBER: | SKS 173 | 8T THOME | - | | 90) B | |
| 75 | d)POLICY NU) | E: (COMPREHEN | 50900 | PARTY / THÍR | D PARTY | FIRE &THEFTI | | 20 |
| 8 | f)TYPE:(SALOC | DEL: | PV/VAN/I | DRRY / MOTO | _ DPCYCLE | OTHERS | | Att |
| 8 | h)PURPOSE OF | FUSING AT ACC | TE/COMMI CIDENT TIME: YOUP OWN I | PRIVIN | TORCYCL | E) | Ĭ | |
| 2. | A)NAME: | net representation of | YEO 30 | O KAY | _(MALE) | FEMALE) | 0 | 8 |
| 1/2 | b)NRIC/FIN/PA c)ADDRESS: | 45 Fe | 100 01082 E | re 3 | (12937 | 022612 | . D | 10.4 |
| 440 of passanger Clincluding driver) | * CONTINUE TO DRIVER a) NAME: | 3.d IF DRIVER | ALSO POUCY | HOLDER Hui | _MALE/ | EEMALE) | 8 | |
| (1) | b) NRIC/FIN/PA c) ADDRESS: | SSPORT: 5 | 760 49824 Fob~ 0 | 00 Ju | | 1375283 | | 90 |
| | *d) DATE OF BIR e) OCCUPATION f) DAY E OF DRI | N: (INDOOR / C | DUIDOOR | T. 1997 | n : | | | |
| 492.0 | WAS DRIVER A | AN EMPLOYEE ONSHIP OF TH | E DRIVER V | VITH INSUR | MPANY? (| YES (NO) | | |
| <i>5.</i> 6. | D) WEATHER CO D) ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY | CE: (DRY / WET | / OTHERS | OTHERS_ | Raining /et | | 1 | i |
| 7. | IF YES, PLEASE | STATE WHICH F | OFICE STATION | | | | | |
| the of passonger (Including driver) | a) VEHICLE NO | JMBER: SLE | 9392 K | KOK TO | 200 | a Siento | 1 | |
| () 9. | C) NRIC/FIN/P THIRD PARTY VEI d) VEHICLE NU | HICLE | 19206510 | LCONT. | Sill Sill item sitte. | 612266 | l . | • |
| (Induding driver) | e) DRIVER'S N. | Contract of the last track | | CONT | | | | |
| (<u> </u> | * * | F G | | • | Si . | i | | |
| | * 1 | الادران | 1 | | | | | 4 |

email = yeo leanghui Ogmail in

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 Change Language · Change Password **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 04/09/2019 16:54 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SKS1738T Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder Product Cover Type Vehicle No. Select Policy No. Commence Expiry Date YEO SOO KAY @YEO SONG NIAN 5090070666-02 drivo CLASSIC SKS1738T SKS1738T 11/04/2019 10/04/2020 S0001085E GPC